


K-8 Ala Carte Ingredient Lists with Allergens
Dominos Cheese Pizza- Ala Carte Only- $2.25
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Dominos Pork and Beef Pepperoni Pizza- Ala Carte Only- $2.25
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Tuscan Cheese Pizza- Ala Carte Only- $2.25
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Welch’s Slush- Grape
[image: ]
Brownie
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Baked Cheetos
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Baked Cheetos- Flamin’ Hot
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Reduced Fat Doritos- Flamas
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Reduced Fat Doritos- Cool Ranch
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Reduced Fat Doritos- Nacho Cheese
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Reduced Fat Doritos- Spicy Sweet Chili
Allergens: Wheat and Soy
[image: ]

Fantastix Corn & Potato Crisps- Flamin’ Hot
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Fantastix Corn & Potato Crisps- Chili Cheese
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]

Baked Funyuns
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Baked Lay’s- Original Potato Crisps
Allergens: Soy
[image: ]
Baked Lay’s- Sour Cream & Onion Potato Crisps
Allergens: Milk and Soy
[image: ]
Rosati Cry Baby- Sour Cherry
[image: ]
[image: ]
Fruit Roll Up- Blastin’ Berry Hot Colors
[image: ]

Cookie- Chocolate Chip
Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Dairy, and Soy
[image: ]
Cookie- Sugar
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans and Wheat
[image: ]
Cookie- Candy 
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans, and Wheat
[image: ]
 Ice Cream- Chocolate and Vanilla Cup
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Vanilla Fudge Swirl Cone
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Cookies and Cream Cone
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Chocolate Sundae Crunch Bar
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Strawberry Sundae Crunch Bar
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich
Allergens: Milk, Soy, and Wheat
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Classic Fudge Bar
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Classic Orange Dream Bar
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Banana Fudge Bomb Pop Jr.
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Strawberry Banana Fruit Bomb Pop Jr.
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Ice Cream- Strawberry Raspberry Fruit Bomb Pop Jr.
Allergens: Milk
[image: ]
Ice Cream- FrozFruit Chunky Strawberry
[image: ]
Ice Cream- FrozFruit Chunky Pineapple
[image: ]

9-12 Ala Carte Ingredient Lists with Allergens

Smucker’s Uncrustable- Grape
Allergens: Peanuts and Wheat
[image: ]
Propel- Watermelon
[image: ]
Propel- Strawberry Kiwi
[image: ]
G2- Clear Mixed Berry
[image: ]
G2- Fruit Punch
[image: ]
G2- Glacier Freeze
[image: ]
G2- Orange
[image: ]
G2- Grape
[image: ]
Gatorade Zero- Glacier Cherry
[image: ]
Gatorade Zero- Glacier Freeze
[image: ]
Switch- Grape
[image: ]
Switch- Fruit Punch
[image: ]
Switch- Kiwi Berry
[image: ]
Switch- Lemon Lime
[image: ]
Switch- Watermelon Strawberry
[image: ]
Switch- Black Cherry
[image: ]
Switch- Orange Tangerine
[image: ]
Switch- Hardcore Apple
[image: ]
Switch- Tropical Pineapple
[image: ]
Snapple- Fruit Punch
[image: ]
Snapple- Green Apple
[image: ]
Red Diamond Tea- Sugar Free w/Splenda
[image: ]
JB’s Tea- Decaf Mango Peach
[image: ]
JB’s Tea- Decaf Lemon
[image: ]
Chicken Bites
 Allergens: Milk and Wheat
[image: ]
Ranchero Beef Steak & Cheese Tornado 
Allergens: Wheat, Soy, and Milk
[image: ]
Chicken Egg Roll
Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Sweet & Sour Sauce Packet
[image: ]
Chicken Corn Dog
Allergens: Wheat, Soy, eggs, and Gluten
[image: ]
Yellow Mustard Packet
[image: ]
Deep Groove Crinkle Fries
[image: ]
Tomato Ketchup Packet
[image: ]
Tater Tots
[image: ]
Hashbrown Rounds
[image: ]
Bosco Cheese Breadstick
Allergens: Milk and Wheat
[image: ]
Hershey’s Fat Free Chocolate Milk
Allergens: Milk
Skim Milk, Sugar, Contains Less Than 1% Of Cocoa, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Cellulose Gel, Natural Flavor, Carrageenan, Salt, Pectin, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, Dextrose, Vitamin A Palmitate And Vitamin D3.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Whole Grain Brownie
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy
[image: ]
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‘Whole Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Egg. Contains 2% or less of  Salt, Nonfat dry milk, Natural and
arifcalflavors, Baking soca, Sodium acid pyrophasphate, Monocalcium phosphate, Soy flour, Xanthan gum, Soybean O, Chacolate
chips, Canola oil, Water, Potassium sorbate
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Ingredients: Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Com Meal (Com
Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Falic Acid), Vegetable Oll (Cor, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil),
Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes). Sall, Mallodexrin (Made from Cor), Natural and
Adifcial Fiavors, Whey Protein Concentrate,

Monosodium Glutamate, Lactic Acid, Citrc Acid, and Artificial
Color (Yellow 6).

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: Whole Com Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Com
Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola, andior Sunflower O,
Salt, Sea Minerals (Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Carbonale),
Sugap\Monosadium Glutamate, Yeast Extract, Ciric Acid,

Artifici] Color (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5),
Hydrolyzed Com Prolein, Onion Powder, Cheddar Cheese (Mik,
Cheese Cullures, Sall, Enzymes), Whey, Maltodextrin (Made
from Corn), Whey Protein Concentrate, Garlic Powder,
Buttermilk, Natural Flavors, Sodium Diacetate, Lactic Acid,
Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, and Skim Mik.

'CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS,
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Ingredients: Whole Corn, Com, Vegetable O (Corn, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Oil). Maitodextrin (Made from G}, Corn
Bran, Salt, Ciic Acid, Sugar, Monosodium Glutamats,
Artificial Color (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake), Hydrolyzed Corn
Protein, Yeast Exiract, Sodium Diacatale, Cheddar Cheese
(Mik, Cheese Culures, Sall, Enzymes), Modified Com Starch,
Natural Flavor, Onion Powder, Whey, Cor Syrup Solids,
Garlic Powder, Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Milk,
Cheese Culures, Sail, Enzymes), Buttermilk, Whey

Protein Concenlrale, Disodium Inosinate, and Disodium
Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Com, Vegetable Oil (Corn,
Ganola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Maltodextrin (Made From
Corn), Com Bran, Salt, Tomalo Powder, Com Starch,
Lactose, Whey, Skim Mik, Cor Syrup Solids, Onion
Powder, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Monosodium Giutamate,
Cheddar Cheese (Mik, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes),
Dextrose, Malic Acid, Buttermik, Natural and Arificial
Flavors, Sodium Acelate, Arifcial Color (Red 40, Blue 1,
Yellow 5), Sodium Caseinate, Spice, Citric Acid, Disodium
Inosinate, and Disodium Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Com, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Oil), Maltodextrin (ade From Cor), Corn
Bran, Sall, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes), Whey, Monasodium Giutamate, Buttermilk,
Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures,
Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein Concenirate, Onion Powder,
Com Flour, Natural and Ariificial Flavors, Dextrose, Tomato
Powder, Lactose, Spices, Artiicial Color (Yellow 6, Yellow 5,
Red 40), Lactic Acid, Citic Acid, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Skim
Milk, Red and Green Bell Pepper Powder, Disodium
Inosinate, and Disodium Guanylate.

CCONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: Whole Com, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola,
and/or Sunflower Oil), Com Bran, Sugar, Maltodextrin (Made
from Com), Monosodium Glutamate, Fructose, Salt, Sodium
Diacetate, Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Onion
Powder, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein,
Garlic Powder, Torula Yeast, Malic Acid, Paprika Extracts,
Spices, Caramel Color, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, and Natural Flavor.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients:
Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous
\Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid).
'Vegetable Oil (Com, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Dried
Potatoes,and Less Than 2% of the Following: Cheddar
Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Whey,
Buttermilk, Monosodium Glutamate, Tomato Powder, Romano
Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Mik, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Enzymes), Whey Protein Concentrate, Onion Powder, Artificial
Color (Including Red 40 Lake, Yellow & Lake, Yellow 6),
Natural Flavor, Garlic Powder, Lactic Acid, Sugar, Citric Acid,

Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, and Beta-Carotene.
CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients:
Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Com Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous
Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate, Ribofiavin, Folic Acid).
Vegetable Oil (Com, Canola, and/or Sunflower Oil), Dried
Potatoes, and Less ihan 2% of the Following: Maltodexirin
(Made From Com), Salt, Whey, Spices, Monosodium
Glutamate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Onion Powder,
Cheddar Cheese (Mik, Cheese Culures, Salt, Enzymes),
Garlic Powder, Dextrose, Cream Powder, Torula Yeasl, Swiss
Cheese (Mik, Cheese Cultures, Sat, Enzymes), Colby
Chees (Mik, Cheese Cultures, Salt. Enzymes), Butter
(Cream, Salt), Sodium Diacetate, Sour ream (Cultured
Cream, Skim Mik), Yeast Extract, Artfcial Color (Yellow 5,
Yellow 6), Jalapeno Pepper, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, and Beta-Carotene.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: Whole Com Meal, Enviched Com Meal (Com Meal, Ferrous Sufate, Niacin,
Thamin Mcronitate, Reckain, Folc Ad), Vegeable i (Com, Canda, andor
Surfoner O, Matcdextsn (M fom Com), Crion Poucer, S, Monoscsun
Gudamete, Bt Hycriyzed Com Protin, S, Dexiose, Nates Flaors, and
Gatc Poucks. CONTAINS MLK NGREDENTS.
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Ingredients:
Dried Potatoes, Com Starch, Sugar, Corn Oil, Salt, Soy.
Lecithin, and Dextrose.

CONTAINS A SOY INGREDIENT.
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Ingredients:
Dehydrated Potatoes, Gorn Oil, Modified Food Starch,
Sugar, Nonfat Mik, Salt, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Cultured
Nonfat Mik, Leavening (Monocalcium Phosphate and
Sodium Bicarboniate), Whey, Onion Powder, Sour Cream
(Cullured Cream, Nonfat Milk), Natural Flavars, Parsley,
Giic Acid, and Autolyzed Yeast Extract,

CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients: *

DJppl Jice from Concentrate, Natural and Acificil Flavors,
lose Gel,Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic
‘Acid, Acacia Gum, Natural Color.
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Allergen Statement:

These frozen fruit uices contain no dairy, no eggs, no shellsh, no
gluten, no artificial dyes, and all products are made in a peanut and
free nut free facilty.
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Ingredients: Apple Purss, Com Syrup, Polydextrose, Dried Corn Syrup, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Paim Oil. Contains 2% o less of: Pear Pure
. Ciric Acid, Sodurm Cirats, Fll Pactn, Monoglycorides 1al Acid, Dextrose, Veamin G (ascortic acid), Acalylated Monaglycarides.

Color vegetable juice, fui juics, spinulina extract, and tummeric exiract), Nalural Flaver.
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INGREDIENT STATEMENT:
Wheat Flour (whole wheat flour 60%, blaached flour 40% wheat flor,
‘malted bartey flou, iacin recuoed ifon, thamine mononiizate,
rboflavin, and follc eck), Sugar, Saml-Sweet Chocolate Chips (sugar,
chocolas lquo, cocoa bute, s eolhin [emulfir, and vanilin
[erticelflavor), Wator, Margarice (soybeen and hycrogenaled
Soybean ols, walo, sal, mono glyoerdos, soy lokin omulsifr],
sodum benzoele [proservailve],neturl and arfcl flavr, arlcily
oolored wkth bela Garofene, &nd Vitemin A palmiiate added, Chicory
Flber, Molasses, Gom Syrup, Apples, Loavening (beking soda, sodlum
acld pyrophosphalo, monocaiolum phosphats), Natural and Arifilel
Fiavoring, Soy Flour, Wheat Gulen, Com Syrup Solkis, Sodum
ainat, Whole Eggs, Soy Lot (musie, ek, and Food Starch
odifc,

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Processsd n a facilly with whesl, sggs,
daly, soy, nuts, and poanuts,
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(GREDENTS WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
WACH, REDUCED RON, THIALINE ONONITRATE [VITAIN B1),
UBOFLAVH VITAIM 62], FOLIC ACD), SUGAR, EGGS, VEGETABLE
SHORTENNG (CANOLA OLL, PALH OL WITH LIONO AND DIGLY CERIES),
IATS, CREAL CHEESE (PASTEURIZED UILK AND CREAM, CHEESE.
ULTURE, SALT, STABLIZER (CAROB BEAN GULS ANDIOR GUAR GUI
AND/OR XANTHAN GUL), BUTTER LARGARNE BLEND (BUTTER, PALIY OL,
SOYBEAN OL, WATER, SALT, ONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, ANNATTO
XTRACT COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, VITAUIN A PALUTATE), ODFED.
VHEAT STARCH, NULI. CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF WATER, LEAVENNG.
SODU BICARBONATE, SODU ALUWNULS PHOSPHATE), DARY BLEND
WHEY. SODUM CASEMATE, NONFAT ALK, SO LECITHI, CALCUM
HOSPHATE, CALCAIA OXDE), SOY LECTHM, NATURAL FLAVORS.
ONTANS HLK, EGG, WHEAT AND SOYBEAN PRODUCTS.

Allergen Infumllﬁtm:

ontsins. Eggs Mk Soy Beans Whest
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INGREDENTS WHOLLSVHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
WACH, REDUCED IRON, THIALIINE, HONONITRATE [VITALN 811
RBOFLAVN [VITALIN B2], FOLIC ACD), SUGAR, SEMK-SWEET LiNI GELIS
(DARK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUGR, COCOA BUTTER,
BUTTEROL SO LECTHI ARTFICIAL FLAVOR], SUGAR, COLORING
WCLUDES YELLOW #5 LAKE, YELLOW 36 LAKE, BLUE #2 LAKE, RED $40
LAKE, BLUE #1 LAKE, FOAC VELLOW 36, FDAC YELLOLY #5, FDAC BLUE
#1, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE [CARNAUBA WAX, BEESWAX, SHELLAC),
UL ARABLC, CORN SYRUP), EGGS, VEGETABLE SHORTENNG (CANOLA
OL, PALLY OL WITH UONO AND DIGLYCERIDES), OATS, CREAU CHEESE
(PASTEURZED HILK AND CREAL, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, STABLZER
[CARDE BEAN GUIS ANDIOR GUAR GUM ANDIOR XANTHAN GUM),
1{ODIFED WHEAT STARCH, WULN, CONTAIS 2% OR LESS OF SALT,
LEAVENNG (S00UI BICARBONATE AND SODUUL ALULINUI
PHOSPHATE), WATER, DARY BLEND (VHEY, SODIUA CASENATE,
NONFAT LK. SOY LECITHN, CALCUM PHOSPHATE, CALCUM OXDE),
SOY LECITHI, NATURAL FLAVOR. CONTAIS LILK, EGG, WHEAT AND.
SOYBEAN PRODUCTS
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WGREDENTS Skim Wik, Wik, Sugw, Com Syrup, Polydestrase, Cocon
e N R
o arc S Cum. e Cadre, Cokdos G Camaghenen,
o P, s b ot

S ———




image24.png
MGREDIMTS: Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Svrup, Bleached Wheat Flawr , Whey,
Al ter, e s Conios 15 o[t 5 Secon, o ines
Chatpecoces Busr,Vardis ekt e oot Cocon
SRR CoCon O Hatodere Conea O raad Sarch
Bacies, Com Sarch S, Soy L, Soytan O Boang Ss0n oo
e EC i ey

ALERGEN MIORIATN Coneans M, Sy, Whest My contam Peanuts,
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Ingredients: Skim Milk Suger, Com Syrup, Blesched Whest Flour,
hoat Flour, Coning 2% o ss of Unswastaned

‘Cocoa, Cocoa Buer, Cocoa Processed Wih Alal, Natual

Flavors, Enviched Wheat lour (Whaat Flour, Nicin, Reducod Iron,

“Tiamin, Riboflavin, Falic Acd), Canola O, Food Siarch Modied, Soy

Lecitin, Oat Fiber, St Cocont O, Malodextin, Pa Ol ¢

Ol Baking Soda, Con Starch, Mana & Diglycaides, Carob Be

Colulose Gum, Carrageansn, Caramel Colo, Vitamin A Palitae.

Allrgon nforsation: Comtains Milk Soy, Whl.
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INGREDIENTS. Low Fat [ce Cream (Skim Mik, Milk, Sugar, Com Syrup,
e el e Ay,
Fragriene e
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NGREDIENTS: Low Fat e Cream (Skim Milk,
dirose Contuns 15 o o

Eronyiene Clyot Wanseser, Hano

G, Wodiied Celust, €ohuisse o cartageenen, VT &
ot Annat for Coloc Wales (heesFovr, Eygar Caramel Colr,
Bixivcse, faim O3, Cor R, Comans 55 o 5 of e ohimg: Core
SY7up, Coton Procestad ih AKat Foud Strch Hoaied, Sa, 555
LR idme and Gycendes, Baons So4s)

ALLERGEN WEORUATIN. Contin bk, Sov, Whest.
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ORIV Shirn Ptk Whay, Sugar, Cor Byrup, Cotaa, Co
Cocos racested mih Aty Conts 15 o sk Hen and Bcindes,
Gl Caone e, S .

ALLERGEM WORAATION: Contios k.
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L ce Cream (ML, Sulte rml, Whe v, Su04r, Corn
o, Cream: Skum ik, Contsng 144 o e 0 o Vet ENrach, A4 C
B e ST L S
e s, o Sy Cam, Coriin £ o0 o

ALLLRGIN WfoAuAIIGN Contarn: ik
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INGREDIENTS Shim Hilk, ¥hey . Su
s oo Cocon oo
Gacana o1 Gon

Seion's X

<, Hilk, Corm Syrup, Butlermilk, Contasn
i Sk okl & A
. Cemiose G, Yanban Gum,ne & Dhcerier,
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Ingredients: Water, Stawberties, Suga Bananas, Cor SYUp, Pear e Concentate, Contins 2% o fss of Ntural
Flors,Ascoric Acd,Guar Gur,Celose Gum Yarhan Gum, i Akt ol Ao BeetExact o Colo Arnat o
ol Beta Caten o ok

Alergen fomaton: May contan Wik
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Ingreests: Wle,Sranberies, Sga,Com Sy, Pes i Cncette Rasperes,Csts 24 s of ol
Flas, G G, Celose Gar, arhan G, Ot Acid, i Ak, e Exact o Co At for Coe.

borge fomation: ay consn Mk
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WGREDIENTS. Water, Pincapple Churks, High Fructsse Com Syrup, Corn
S Sunar s oce Concirate s e
R o et s 1501 G o, S
G, i e Ammati ot o
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INGREDIENTS: PEANUT BUTTER: PEANUTS, SUGAR,
CCONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MOLASSES, FULLY
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (RAPESEED AND
SOYBEAN), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT. BREAD:
UNBLEACHED WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED
UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR,
YEAST, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN,
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (DISTILLED
MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, DATEM, ENZYMES [WITH WHEAT STARCH,
ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM PEROXIDE]). GRAPE JELLY:
SUGAR, GRAPE JUICE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PECTIN,
CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE).
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WATER CITRIC ACD, SOORM
HEMETAPHOSPHATE (T0 PROTECT
FLAVOR) NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT,
POTASSIM SORBATE (PRESERVES
FRESHAESS), POTASSLM CITRATE, SOOUM
(CITRATE, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMN O).
SUCRALOSE, ACESUFAVE POTASSIA.
‘CALOLM DISOOUM EDTA (TO PROTECT
FLAVOR), CALCUM PANTOTHENATE (VITAMIN
B5) NACNAMIDE (VITAMNES), VITAVINE.
ACETATE, PYRDOAE HYDROCHLORDE
(VTAMN BB)
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M|
"FLAVOR), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT,
POTASSIM SORBATE (PRESERVES
FRESHAESS) POTASSLM GITRATE, SODUM
CITRATE: ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMN C,
'SUCRALOSE. ACESULFAVIE POTASSIM.
‘CALGILM DISODUM EDTA (T0 PROTECT
FLAVOR) CALCUM PANTOTHENATE (VITAMN
B, NACNAVIDE (VITAMINES) VITAVINE.
ACETATE. PYROOXNE HYDROCH.ORDE
VITAMN B5)
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WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL
FLA/OR SALT SODLM CITRATE.
MONGROTAS S PHOSPHATE,
'SUCRALGSE AGESULFAME POTASSIM
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WATER. SUGAR, CITRIC ACD, SALT, SODILM
CITRATE, NATURAL AND ARTFICAL FLAVOR.
VONOPOTASSILI PHOSPHATE

SUCRALOSE. RED 40, ACESUFAVE
POTASSIM
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WATER SUGAR CITRIC ACID, NATURAL.
FLAVOR, SODILA CITRATE, SALT,
MONOPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE.
'SUCRALOSE ACESULFAVE POTASSIM
YELLOW 5, RED40
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WATER, SUGAR CITRIC ACID. SODM
(CITRATE, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICAL
FLAVOR MONOPOTASSEM PHOSPHATE.
'SUCRALGSE. ACESULFAVE POTASSIAM.
REDA40, BULE 1
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INGREDIENTS: WATER, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL
FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, MONOPOTASSIUM
PHOSPHATE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, MIXED
TRIGLYCERIDES, SUCRALOSE, GLYCEROL ESTER OF
ROSIN, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM
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INGREDIENTS: WATER, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT,
MONOPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH,
NATURAL FLAVOR, SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM,
GLYCEROL ESTER OF ROSIN, BLUE 1.
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100% Juice (Filtered Sparkling Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple, Concord Grape,
White Grapa and Acerola Juice
Concentrates), Natural Flavors, Citric Acid
and Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)
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100% Juice (Filtered Sparkiing Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Grape, Apple, Lemon,
Cherry, Pineapple, Orange and Acerola
Juice Concentrates), Natural Flavors,
‘Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin €
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100% Juice (Filtered Sparkling Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple, Grape, Kiwi, Acerola,
Raspberry and Strawberry Juice
Concentrates), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic
Acid (Vitamin C)
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100% Juice (Filtered Sparkling Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple, Grape, Lamon and
Acerola Juice Concentrates), Natural
Ravors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Gum
Acacia
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Ingredient Stateri2nt: 100% Juice (Filtered
Sparkling Water Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Grape, Apple, Acerola,
Strawberry, and Watermelon Juice
Concentrates), Natural Flavor, Ascorbic Acid

(Vitamin C)
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100% Juice (Fikered Spariding Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple, Grape, Acerola and
Cherry Juice Conciitrates), Natural
Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)
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100% [ice (Filtered Sparkling Water
Sufficifit to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple, Grape, Tangerine,
Orange and Acerola Juice Concentrates),
Gum Acaiam Natural Flavors and Calors,
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)
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100% Juice (Filtered Sparkling Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple and Acerola Juice
Concantrates), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic
Adid (Vitamin C)




image54.png
Ingredients:
100% FRUIT JUICE (FILTERED WATER SUFFICIENT TO RECONSTITUTE APPLE,
WHITE GRAPE, PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE JUICE CONCENTRATES), CITRIC ACID,

NATURAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), VEGETABLE COLOR
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Ingredients: Water, Sucralose, Orange Pekoe and Pekoe Tea,
Potassium Sorbate Added to Maintain Freshness.
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Ingredients: Purified Water, Cane Sugar, Decaffeinated Black Tea, Citric Acid, Natural Peach Mango
Flaver, Lemon Juice Solids, Stevia.
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Ingredients: purified Water, Cane Sugar, Decaffeinated Black Tea, Citric Acid, Flavor, Lemon luice.
Solids, Natural Lemon Flavor, Stevia.
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INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCEDIRON.
THAMNE MONGHTRATE, RBOFLAVIR FOL ACD. COONED BEEF STEAK T
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INGREDIENTS: FILLING: CABBAGE. GROUND CHICKEN,
(CARROTS, TEXTURED SOY PROTEN (TEXTURED SOY FLOUR,
ZINC OXIDE. MACINAMIOE, FERROUS SULFATE, COPPER
‘GLUCONATE, VITAMIN A PAUMTATE, CALCILI PANTOTHENATE.
THANIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN 1), PYRICOXINE
HYDROCH.ORIDE VITAMIN BE]. REOFLAVIN TAMEN 82,
(CYANOCOSALAVAN [VITAMIN 8121, CELERY, WATER, ONION.
(CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: ORIED WHOLE £GGS, WHEY.
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE. FLAVOR (SALT, YEAST EXTRACT,
DEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVOR). SUGAR, SOY SAUCE POWDER
(SO SAUCE [WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT, MALTODEXTRI,
SALT) NODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DRIED ONION, SEA SALT,
DRIED GARLI, SPICE; WRAPPER. WHITE WHOLE WHEAT
FLOUR, WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOLR, NALTED.
BARLEY FLOUR. NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THAMNE
MONONITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN,FOLC ACID), ENRICHED DURUM
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACH, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTANS 2% OR
LESS OF. WHEAT GLUTEN, VEGETABLE Ol (COTTONSEED
ANDIOR CANOLA O FLAVOR (SALT, VEAST EXTRACT.
DEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVOR) DRIED WHOLE EGOS, SALT
RICE EXTRACT, ASCORBIC ACID, CORNSTARCH; SEALER.
WATER,FRIED IN VEGETABLE Oi. (COTTONSEED ANDIGR.
caNoLA oL




image63.png
INGREDIENTS

it g, poach rv (posches, scoc ) modied o
e vinagar 53, vt sshm bnaost 0 8 pesavate




image1.png
Allergens: Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Y

Ingredients: Formula - Smart Slice Whole Wheat Dough (FLOUR (WHOLE
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER,
'SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: VITAL
WHEAT GLUTEN SUGAR, SALT, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE,
'DOUGH CONDITIONERS (SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, ENZYME,
CALCIUM SULFATE, ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE,
L-CYSTEINE), YEAST CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT), Lite Mozzarella
Cheese Lite Mozzarella Cheese ((Pasteurized Skim Mik, Salt, Cheese
Cultures, Enzymes), Nonfat Milk, Modified Food Starch, Vegetable O
(Applied to Surface), Potassium Chloride, Flavor, Sodium Citrate, Sodium
Propionate (Added as a Preservaiive), Vitamin A Palmitate], Pizza Sauce
‘Tomato Puree (Water, Tomalo Paste), Sugar, Salt, Spices, Gariic, Soybean
Oil, and Citric Acid, Com Meal Degermed Yellow Commeal.
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Batter Ingredients: Water, whole wheat flour, whole grain com, sugar,
‘contains 2% or less of leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium
bicarbonate), soy flour, soybean ol salt, egg yolk with sodium
silicoaluminate, ascorbic acid, egg white, dried honey, aritificial flavor.
Fried in vegetable oil.

Chicken Franifurter Ingredients: Mechanically separated chicken,
‘water, com syrup solids, contains less than 2% of spices, salt, potassium
lactate, sodium lactate, sodium phosphate, potassium chioride,
flavorings, sodium diacetate, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite.

Contains: Wheat, soy, eggs, and gluten.
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INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD SEED, MUSTARD BRAN, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA,
GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, MUSTARD OIL.
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INGREDIENTS
Tomalo Concentrate, Sugar, Distiled Vinegar, Less Than 2%
Of: Salt, *Potassium Chloride, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder,
Spices, Natural Flavors, *Citric Acid. "Not in Regular Ketchup
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[Ingredients:Polaioes, Vegstable OF (Coniains One Or More Of The.
[Foloing Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cotionseed, Sunflower, Com).
(Coniains 25% or fess of Doxtrose. Modiied Calioso, Naiural
[Flavor, Sat, Sodium Ackd Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain
Naturat Coer
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INGREDIENTS

GAUST LOUR BLCKD (1OLE-WIAT FLOUR, EWICHED FLOUS (WHEAT FLOUR, MACI, REDUCED
30, THIAMILE NOUGNTRATE, R0r AV, EYRE FOIC 1011 WATER, BAOWIS AR, SUGA,
O i DOUGH CONBITIONER (SOrBEAN b1, HOWS A0 DIGLTLEAIDS, 507 FAKEEY: SHLT VITAL
AHEAT GLUTE, TEAT, L EVSTEIE CHEESES: HOSEAAELLA CHECSE PASTEURITED PARS S FL
St CULTURES, SALT. 2MES). EDUCED FATREDUCED S00IUN HOTEARELLA et
(PASTEURIEED AR Sl LK, NOWAT LK, NOOUICO COAN STAREN: CHEESE CLTORE, LT,
FOTASSILN CLORIOE - TATURAL FLIVORS", ATWATIO (COLOR) 1Y a1k & ALHITAT, ENEVHES),
LIGREDIENTS HOT I SEGULAR WOZZARELL CHEESE. TOPBING, AATURAL O, LEHD (S0rbEam DAL
FRUIT 11D CAIOUA GILE): ATER, SALT, KOO AD SIGUCERIDES, POTASSIIN SONAAT, ATORAL
D ARTIFCIAL BUTTER FLAVOR, LACTIC NI, VTAM A FALRITATE 0 BETA-CARGTENE
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Allergens: Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Ingredients: Formula - Smart Slica Whole Wheat Dough (FLOUR (WHOLE
WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHD FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER,
SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: VITAL
WHEAT GLUTEN SUGAR, SALT, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE,
DOUGH CONDITIONERS (SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, ENZYME.
CALCIUM SULFATE, ASCORBIC ACID, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE,
L-CYSTEINE), YEAST CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT), Lte Mozzarella
Cheese Lite Mozzarelia Cheese [(Paseurized Skim Milk, Sail Cheese
Calures, Enzymes), Nonat Milk, Modified Food Starch, Vegetable Ol
(Applied to Surface), Potassium Chioride, Flavor, Sodum Citrate, Sodum
Propionale (Added as a Preservaive), Vitamin A Paimitate], Pizza Sauce
Tomato Puree (Water, Tomalo Paste). Sugar, Sall Spices, Garlc. Soybean
O, and Citrc Acid, Pepperon, Reduced Fat & Sodium Park, Beel, Waler,
Textured Vgetable Protein Product” [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide,
Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Paimiate,
Calcium Pantotnenate, Thiamine Monoritate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochioride
(86). Riboflavin (82), And Cyanocobalamin (812)) Sall, Contains Less Than
2% of: Spices, Dexirse, Lactc Acid Starter Cuture, Oleoresin of Paprika,

Flavoring, Sodium Nitite, BHA, BHT, Citrc Acid, Corn Meal Degermed Yellow
Commeal.
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